4:00
4:30
7:30

8:00

4:00
7:30
8:00

q l/ .ﬁt 1
=

\/'_JW\’—J‘/

CoOMy i

THURSDAY, AUGUST 8, 2019

4:00 PM -11:00 PM

Fair Opens

Opening Day Ceremonies
Celebrity Demolition Derby /
King of County Demo Derby
Karaoke Contest

ALL DAY EVENTS

All American Petting Zoo
Livestock & Poultry Displays
Blacksmith Demonstration
Red Ranger (4PM — 8PM)
Midway Rides

Various Acts

Pavilion

Grandstand
Pavilion

Red Barn

Barn Area

Hilltop

Roaming Character
5PM - 11PM
Pavilion

FRIDAY, AUGUST 9, 2019

4:00 PM -11:00 PM

Fair Opens

WBW Wrestling / Micro Wrestling

Rodney Alan Combs

ALL DAY EVENTS

All American Petting Zoo
Livestock & Poultry Displays
Blacksmith Demonstration
Black Panther (4PM — 7PM)
Midway Rides

Various Acts

Demonstrators

Grandstand
Pavilion

Red Barn

Barn Area

Hilltop

Roaming Character
5PM - 11PM

Pavilion

Arts and Crafts Building



11:00
12:00
5:30
6:00
7:30
8:00

12:00
12:00
4:00
6:00

SATURDAY, AUGUST 10, 2019
11:00 AM - 11:00 PM

Fair Opens

Midwest Series RC Racing Event (till 5PM) North End Parking Lot
Anya Belly Dancers Pavilion

Judy Links’s Linkette Show Team Pavilion

Demolition Derby Grandstand

Closerto 9 Pavilion

ALL DAY EVENTS

All American Petting Zoo Red Barn

Livestock & Poultry Displays Barn Area

Blacksmith Demonstration Hilltop

Radio Control Car Racing (till dusk) North End Parking Lot
Millennium Robot (3PM -5PM) Roaming Characters
Captain America (4PM — 7PM) Roaming Characters
Midway Rides Noon — Close

Various Acts Pavilion
Demonstrators Arts and Crafts

SUNDAY, AUGUST 11, 2019
12:00 PM —10:00 PM

Fair Opens

Midwest Series RC Racing Event (till 5PM) North End Parking Lot
Circle Track / Figure 8 Grandstand

Chuck Brisbin and The Tuna Project Pavilion

ALL DAY EVENTS

All American Petting Zoo Red Barn

Livestock & Poultry Displays Barn Area
Blacksmith Demonstration Hilltop

Captain America (4PM — 7PM) Roaming Characters
Midway Rides Noon — Close
Various Acts Pavilion

Demonstrators Arts and Crafts



