

THURSDAY, AUGUST 8, 2019 4:00 PM – 11:00 PM

4:00	Fair Opens	
4:30	Opening Day Ceremonies	Pavilion
7:30	Celebrity Demolition Derby /	
	King of County Demo Derby	Grandstand
8:00	Karaoke Contest	Pavilion

ALL DAY EVENTS

4.00

Fair Opens

All American Petting Zoo	Red Barn
Livestock & Poultry Displays	Barn Area
Blacksmith Demonstration	Hilltop

 $\begin{array}{ll} \text{Red Ranger (4PM-8PM)} & \text{Roaming Character} \\ \text{Midway Rides} & 5\text{PM}-11\text{PM} \end{array}$

Various Acts Pavilion

FRIDAY, AUGUST 9, 2019 4:00 PM – 11:00 PM

	ALL DAY EVENTS	
8:00	Rodney Alan Combs	Pavilion
7:30	WBW Wrestling / Micro Wrestling	Grandstand
T.00	Tan Opens	

All American Petting Zoo Red Barn
Livestock & Poultry Displays Barn Area
Blacksmith Demonstration Hilltop

Black Panther (4PM – 7PM)

Midway Rides

5PM – 11PM

Various Acts

Pavilion

Demonstrators Arts and Crafts Building

<u>SATURDAY, AUGUST 10, 2019</u> 11:00 AM – 11:00 PM

11:00	Fair Opens	
12:00	Midwest Series RC Racing Event (till 5PM)	North End Parking Lot
5:30	Anya Belly Dancers	Pavilion
6:00	Judy Links's Linkette Show Team	Pavilion
7:30	Demolition Derby	Grandstand
8:00	Closer to 9	Pavilion

ALL DAY EVENTS

All American Petting Zoo	Red Barn
Livestock & Poultry Displays	Barn Area
Blacksmith Demonstration	Hilltop

Radio Control Car Racing (till dusk)
Millennium Robot (3PM -5PM)
Captain America (4PM – 7PM)
North End Parking Lot
Roaming Characters
Roaming Characters

Midway Rides Noon – Close Various Acts Pavilion

Demonstrators Arts and Crafts

SUNDAY, AUGUST 11, 2019 12:00 PM – 10:00 PM

12:00	Fair Opens	
12:00	Midwest Series RC Racing Event (till 5PM)	North End Parking Lot
4:00	Circle Track / Figure 8	Grandstand
6:00	Chuck Brisbin and The Tuna Project	Pavilion

ALL DAY EVENTS

All American Petting Zoo	Red Barn
Livestock & Poultry Displays	Barn Area
Blacksmith Demonstration	Hilltop

Captain America (4PM – 7PM) Roaming Characters

Midway RidesNoon – CloseVarious ActsPavilionDemonstratorsArts and Crafts